[

[a W) o
=) 5
@) =
~ Hai i
O > &
Qic:

mu_
A2 &
O =
qgé

A<t

T
Eﬁﬁ A
2
8
<
Ay

*. s\
R R R R S RN
R e A Ay
R N

S L . R NN
Y e L e e e LT
A e ittt bbbl 3
) ’
\ s /
‘ot /
\\ \YI 7 / Vi
\\ | II II
v _/ ______________________________ ~
/
/
/

REVISION: G-5484-C

DATE: 6/8/05



EXPLODED VIEW: EXHAUST MUFFLER 2.5L FORD

DRAWING #: 0F2930

APPLICABLE TO:

ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 0F2912 1 PIPE MUFFLER OUT
2 0F2869 1 PIPE EXHAUST 2.5L FORD
3 0F2823 1 MUFFLER 2.5L FORD
4 036434 2 BOLT U 5/16-18 X 2.09
5 036449 2 SADDLE 2 INCH
6 022129 6 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
7 022259 4 NUT HEX 5/16-18 STEEL
8 0EO0170A 1 EXHAUST BLANKET 800MM
9 044149 1 GASKET EXHAUST RING
10 OE8816 1 EXHAUST FLANGE 2" PIPE
1 0F2925 2 STRAP MUFFLER
12 0F2926 1 BRACKET, MUFFLER
13 042568 4 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 20 G8.8
14 022097 4 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
15 022473 8 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC
16 049813 4 NUT HEX M6 X 1.0 G8 YEL CHR
17 039253 2 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 20 G8.8
18 045771 2 NUT HEX M8-1.25 G8 YEL CHR
19 0A4010 1 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 60 G8.8 FT
20 022145 5 WASHER FLAT 5/16-M8 ZINC
21 022131 2 WASHER FLAT 3/8-M10 ZINC
22 085917 2 WASHER LOCK 3/8 SS
23 0D2611 2 SCREW HHC 3/8-16 X 1-3/4 SS
24 052858 1 NUT TOP LOCK FL M8-1.25

REVISION: G-5484-C

DATE: 6/8/05

GROUP F

PAGE2OF 2



